Woodtord Bridge
Hair & Beauty
Salon

XL




Eyelash Treatments **(Patch test required 48 hours prior to treatment)

Eyelash Extensions Full Set £37.00
Eyelash Extensions Infill £30.00
Lash Lift & Tint £30.00
Tinting ** (Patch test required 48 hours prior to treatment)
Eyelash Tint £15.00
Eyebrow Tint £8.00
Eyelash & Brow Tint £20.00

Piercing (16+)

Lobe Ear Piercing £25.00

Beautician -
Phone: 07805730259
Email: paigesnailsbeauty@gmail.com




Beauty ‘Ireatments

Hands

File & Paint

Standard Manicure

Gel Polish (Includes Manicure)
Gel Polish Removal

Acrylic Nail Extensions

Acrylic Nail Removal

Feet

File & Paint
Standard Pedicure
Gel Polish on Toes

Waxing

Lip/Chin
Eyebrows
Underarm
Half Leg
Full Leg
Arm Wax
Back Wax
Bikini Line
High Leg Bikini
Brazillian
Hollywood

Salon phone - 01409 261481
EXT 805

£12.00
£20.00
£23.00
£5.00
£52.00
£8.00

£12.00
£28.00
£23.00

£6.00

£8.00

£10.00
£15.00
£25.00
£15.00
£20.00
£10.00
£15.00
£20.00
£25.00




Massage

Full Body Swedish

Back, Neck & Shoulder Swedish
Full Body Hot Stones

Back, Neck & Shoulder Hot Stones
Hopi Ear Candling

Reiki

Facials

Luxury Facial (Cleanse, Tone, Exfoliate, Massage,

Mask, Moisturise)

Deluxe Facial (A Luxury Facial that also includes a
30 min Back, Neck & Shoulder Swedish Massage)

£50.00
£25.00
£60.00
£30.00
£20.00
£45.00

£30.00

£50.00



Har

Ladues

Intensive Conditioning Treatment £10.00
Blow Dry £30.00
Dry Cut £25.00
Wet Cut £30.00
Cut & Blow Dry £50.00
Restyle & Blow Dry £55.00
Hair Up £25.00

Special Treatments (all inclusive of a full cut & blow dry)

Tinting Roots £60.00
Full Head Tint £65.00
Hi/Low Lighting £65.00
Easy Mech/Tin Foil Highlighting Half Head £65.00
Gentlemen

Intensive Conditioning Treatment £8.00
Dry Cut £12.00
Trim & Blow Dry £15.00
Children

Dry Trum £10.00
Cut & Blow Dry £25.00

Fringe Trim £2.00




10 avoid disappointment it is advisable to book in advance.

CANCELLATION FEE - Please note that in order to avoid
a cancellation fee 24 hours notice is required.
A non refundable deposit will be taken on treatments over

£30.00 to secure your booking.

Our highly trained and experienced therapists will provide a
professional treatment tailored to your needs. Please wear
lose clothing for all body treatments and remove any
jewellery. All treatments are confidential at all times. Please
consult your doctor if you have any serious doubts about
your health or suitability of a treatment. Children welcome

with adults supervision.

Beautician - 07805730259

@paigesnailsbeauty Huirdresser - 07790399570




