



Eyelash Treatments **(Patch test required 48 hours prior to treatment)

Eyelash Extensions Full Set	£37.00
Eyelash Extensions Infill	£30.00
Lash Lift & Tint	£30.00

Tinting ** (Patch test required 48 hours prior to treatment)

Eyelash Tint	£15.00	
Eyebrow Tint	£8.00	
Eyelash & Brow Tint	£20.00	

Piercing (16+)

Lobe Ear Piercing £25.00

Beautician -

Phone: 07805730259

Email: paigesnailsbeauty@gmail.com

Beauty Treatments

Hands

File & Paint	£12.00
Standard Manicure	£20.00
Gel Polish (Includes Manicure)	£23.00
Gel Polish Removal	£5.00
Acrylic Nail Extensions	£32.00
Acrylic Nail Removal	£8.00

<u>Feet</u>

File & Paint	£12.00
Standard Pedicure	£28.00
Gel Polish on Toes	£23.00

Waxing

Lip/Chin	£6.00
Eyebrows	£8.00
Underarm	£10.00
Half Leg	£15.00
Full Leg	£25.00
Arm Wax	£15.00
Back Wax	£20.00
Bikini Line	£10.00
High Leg Bikini	£15.00
Brazillian	£20.00
Hollywood	£25.00

Salon phone - 01409 261481 EXT 805





Massage

Full Body Swedish	£50.00
Back, Neck & Shoulder Swedish	£25.00
Full Body Hot Stones	£60.00
Back, Neck & Shoulder Hot Stones	£30.00
Hopi Ear Candling	£20.00
Reiki	£45.00

<u>Facials</u>

Luxury Facial (Cleanse, Tone, Exfoliate, Massage,	£30.00
Mask, Moisturise)	
Deluxe Facial (A Luxury Facial that also includes a	£50.00
30 min Back, Neck & Shoulder Swedish Massage)	

Hair

<u>Ladies</u>

Cut & Blow Dry

Fringe Trim

Intensive Conditioning Treatment	£10.00
Blow Dry	£30.00
Dry Cut	£25.00
Wet Cut	£30.00
Cut & Blow Dry	£50.00
Restyle & Blow Dry	£55.00
Hair Up	£25.00
Special Treatments (all inclusive of a full cut &	3 blow dry)
	N. A.
Tinting Roots	£60.00
Full Head Tint	£65.00
Hi/Low Lighting	£65.00
Easy Mech/Tin Foil Highlighting Half Head	£65.00
<u>Gentlemen</u>	
334	
Intensive Conditioning Treatment	£8.00
Dry Cut	£12.00
Trim & Blow Dry	£15.00
<u>Children</u>	
Dry Trim	£10.00

£25.00

£2.00



To avoid disappointment it is advisable to book in advance.

CANCELLATION FEE - Please note that in order to avoid a cancellation fee 24 hours notice is required. A non refundable deposit will be taken on treatments over £30.00 to secure your booking.

Our highly trained and experienced therapists will provide a professional treatment tailored to your needs. Please wear lose clothing for all body treatments and remove any jewellery. All treatments are confidential at all times. Please consult your doctor if you have any serious doubts about your health or suitability of a treatment. Children welcome with adults supervision.



Beautician - 07805730259 Hairdresser - 07790399570